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National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-1-E-E-U-0663
Institute Name: INDUS UNIVERSITY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16
UG [4 Years Program(s)] 720 660
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 108 90

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside
programs Male Female Students = State State Country
of all Students Students (Including  (Including = (Including
years) male & male & male &

female) female) female)

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

2014-15

660

Economically = Socially

Backward
(Including
male &
female)

Challenged
(SC+ST+OBC
Including
male &
female)

2013-14

540

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from the
State and
Central
Government

2012-13

No. of
students
receiving
Freeships /
Scholarships
from
Institution
Funds

Page 1 of 17

&
ﬁ (/NIRFIndia/Home)

———a

+— Go Back (/DCS/Home)

2011-12
No. of No. of
students students
receiving who are not
Freeships / receiving
Scholarships = any
from the Freeships /
Private Scholarships
Bodies
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(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students students
of all Students = Students (Including  (Including = (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are not
years) male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receiving
female) female) female) female) male & Scholarships = Scholarships = Scholarships = any
female) from the from from the Freeships /
State and Institution Private Scholarships
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [4 2453 334 2787 2547 238 2 38 552 83 2 10 495
Years
Program
(s)]
PG[2 56 13 69 69 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 12
Years
Program

(s

Placement & Higher Studies

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 27-Dec-17
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UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of firstyear No. of firstyear =~ Academic  No. of students  Academic  No. of students
Year students intake = students Year admitted Year graduating in
in the year admitted in the through Lateral minimum
year entry stipulated time
(2011-12) 420 437 (2012-13) 91 (2014-15) 343
(2012-13) 540 568 (2013-14) 115 (2015-16) 469
(2013-14) 540 533 (2014-15) 147 (2016-17) 383

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students No. of
Year students intake in students admitted in  Year graduating in minimum students
the year the year stipulated time placed
(2013-14) 54 27 (2014-15) 11 2
(2014-15) 90 56 (2015-16) 39 2
(2015-16) 90 34 (2016-17) 27 2

Ph.D Student Details

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

No. of
students
placed

116

136

91

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in

Rs.)

Median salary of
placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)

260000 (Two Lakh
Sixty Thousand
Only)

280000 (Two Lakh
Eighty Thousand
Only)

290000 (Two Lakh
Ninety Thousand
Only)

300000 (Three Lakh 0

Only)

210000 (Two Lakh Ten 0
Thousand Only)

300000 (Three Lakh 0

Only)

Page 3 of 17

No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies
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Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students
Full Time 0

Part Time 41

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0
Part Time 0 0

2014-15

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2016-17

Utilised Amount

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 623778 (Six Lakh Twenty Three
Thousand Seven Hundred

Seventy Eight Only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 2642801 (Twenty Six Lakh Forty

Two Thousand Eight Hundred

One Only)
Engineering Workshops 0 (Zero)
Studios 0 (Zero)

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

1603982 (Sixteen Lakh Three
Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty
Two Only)

628644 (Six Lakh Twenty Eight
Thousand Six Hundred Forty
Four Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

620082 (Six Lakh Two Thousand
Eighty Two Only)

2062081 (Twenty Lakh Sixty Two
Thousand Eighty One Only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

27-Dec-17
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Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding 7328408 (Seventy Three Lakh 10928668 (One Crore Nine Lakh 26985976 (Two Crore Sixty Nine
expenditure on Land and Building) Twenty Eight Thousand Four Twenty Eight Thousand Six Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Nine
Hundred Eight Only) Hundred Sixty Eight Only) Hundred Seventy Six Only)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 146565000 (Fourteen Crore 131848000 (Thirteen Crore 117087000 (Eleven Crore
Sixty Five Lakh Sixty Five Eighteen Lakh Forty Eight Seventy Thousand Eighty Seven
Thousand Only) Thousand Only) Thousand Only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other 36620269 (Three Crore Sixty Six =~ 36294386 (Three Crore Sixty 34884792 (Three Crore Forty
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and Lakh Twenty Thousand Two Two Lakh Ninety Four Thousand = Eight Lakh Eighty Four
allied services) Hundred Sixty Nine Only) Three Hundred Eighty Six Only) ~ Thousand Seven Hundred
Ninety Two Only)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 42940 (Forty Two Thousand 142094 (One Lakh Forty Two 254321 (Two Lakh Fifty Four
Nine Hundred Forty Only) Thousand Ninety Four Only) Thousand Three Hundred

Twenty One Only)

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

Earning From Patents (Amount in 54807 50476 45240

Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words Fifty Four Thousand Eight Hundred Seven  Fifty Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Six  Forty Five Thousand Two Hundred Forty
Only Only Only

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData 27-Dec-17
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Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2016-17 2015-16
1 0

1 0
1500000 0
Fifteen Lakh Only Zero
2016-17

4

3

5200

Five Thousand Two Hundred Only

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Page 6 of 17
2014-15
2
2
62000
Sixty Two Thousand Only
2015-16 2014-15
0 0
0 0
0 0
Zero Zero

Yes, in all the

buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes, in all the
students? buildings

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Yes, in all the
buildings

27-Dec-17
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Faculty Details

Srno Name

1 PREETI TIWARI

2 AMIT SINGH

3 ANAND PATEL

4 D K BASA

5 HARSH SONI

6 HEENA KANJANI
7 JITENDRA PATEL
8 POOJA GOHIL

9 PRABHAKAR KUMAR
10 TEJAS RATHI

11 Abhishek Vaghela

12 ACHIT GAUTAM

Age

26

26

33

71

29

26

33

27

28

27

28

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.E.

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

Experience
(In Months)

42

24

85

524

61

12

70

43

36

27

73

53

Is Associated
Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently

working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Joining

Date

27-06-

2015

26-05-
2015

27-06-
2015

11-08-
2008

20-07-
2017

20-07-
2017

04-08-
2014

01-06-
2017

20-06-
2017

02-07-
2015

15-06-
2011

01-02-
2013

Leaving
Date

11-11-
2017

Page 7 of 17

Association
type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

aDITYA aGARWAL

Amit Aylani

Amol Waman

Bagesar

Ankit M Virparia

Ankur Changela

ANKUR RATHI

ASHISH MAHETA

Ashwin Patani

Bandana Swain

Bansi Raja

Bharat Dogra

Bharatkumar
Prajapati

Bhavana Murlidhar

Hotchandani

Bhavik Soneji

Bhavin Hasmukhlal

Khatri

39

28

38

29

30

31

30

34

38

35

29

26

31

26

32

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

MBA

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

206

40

138

96

73

68

76

159

153

66

84

41

90

42

84

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Page 8 of 17

20-08- Regular
2016

04-07- Regular
2017

27-01- Regular
2009

15-06- 09-11- Regular
2011 2017

26-06- Regular
2011

10-07- Regular
2014

09-02- Regular
2012

13-10- Regular
2006

01-02- Regular
2017

09-07- Regular
2015

25-08- Regular
2009

10-08- Regular
2015

16-07- Regular
2012

06-02- Regular
2017

01-08- Regular
2012
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

BIBHU BIBHUTI
Chandansinh
Gopalsinh Darbar
Darshan K Bhatt
Dharini K Pandya
Dharmendra
Damijibhai Sapariya

DHARMIL

BHIKHABHAI PATEL

Dhaval Patel

Disha Vekaria

Divya Tiwari

Divyangna Gandhi

DIVYESH JOSHI

Dr Amrita Jha

Dr Ashishkumar

Maganbhai Parejiya

Dr Dipti Sethi

Dr Jaydeep
Chakravorty

26

26

31

24

28

33

26

23

28

41

27

32

32

62

41

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

MSW

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

39

54

72

23

55

85

24

71

136

49

48

132

240

173

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-07-
2017

20-07-
2015

29-06-
2009

17-07-
2017

06-07-
2015

02-02-
2017

17-06-
2017

02-01-
2017

29-05-
2017

15-07-
2014

03-07-
2017

15-07-
2013

23-07-
2015

14-11-
2016

12-12-
2016

Page 9 of 17

Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Dr Jigna Panchal

Dr KV N Srinivasa
Rao

Dr Kinjal Jethwani

Dr Kuldeep Joshi

Dr M Samir Gopalan

Dr Manisha D

Dalbhide

Dr Manisha
Vithalpura

Dr Minesh P Thaker

Dr Mitesh Mungla

Dr Mrunal C
Chaudhari

Dr Rutva Mecwan

Dr Sandeep
Chakravorty

Dr Seema milind
Mahajan

DR SHATRUGHNA
PRASAD YADAV

31

52

31

32

39

50

31

48

38

30

35

40

39

51

Assistant
Professor

Dean / Principal /
Director / Vice
Chancellor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

96

312

44

76

180

264

47

300

170

30

144

173

210

372

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-01-
2011

24-10-

2017

11-08-

2014

26-02-
2015

01-08-
2014

06-08-
2011

06-03-
2014

15-12-
2010

09-03-
2015

15-01-
2015

10-09-
2007

30-01-
2017

22-12-
2016

11-10-
2007

25-10-
2017
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Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Dr Sujoy K Chaudhury = 45

Dr Tanushree Basak

Dr Umang J Patdiwala

Dr V K Bhatt

Dr Vishal Dahiya

DR VISHAL GOEL

Dr Vrutik shah

GAJJAR

BHAVINKUMAR
DINESHKUMAR
Garima Mishra
Gaurav Avasthi

GAURAV PATEL

Gayatri Ajit Joshi

Ghanshyam Malviya

GOWTHAM
BALASUNDARAM

33

64

38

40

36

29

36

29

30

40

32

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Other

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.E.

MBA

M.Tech

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Tech

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

120

26

214

415

198

15

132

73

127

48

83

127

35

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-08-
2013

08-03-
2015

03-02-
2017

01-03-
2013

01-07-
2010

02-04-
2007

01-07-
2008

15-06-

2011

01-06-

2008

15-07-
2013

08-08-
2012

31-08-
2017

19-08-
2014

01-06-
2017
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Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Hansa Shingrakhia

Hardik Pandit

Hardik Prajapati

Hardik
Rajendrakumar
Mehta

HEMENKUMAR
THAKAR

Hemlata
Jethanandani

Hinal
Rameshchandra Shah

HIRENKUMAR

DHIRUBHAI PATEL

Hitesh Bheda

JAINISHA PATEL

Jalpa Poriya

jalpan dave

Jaypalsinh Rana

Jigar K Pathak

31

38

33

34

26

35

32

29

30

24

31

28

33

28

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

M.S

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

108

168

84

144

35

96

103

86

86

10

76

43

112

31

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

07-01-
2010

28-08-
2017

15-06-
2011

06-08-

2012

03-08-

2015

08-01-
2014

02-07-
2012

15-06-
2011

13-02-
2017

01-02-
2017

03-07-
2017

07-07-
2014

01-09-
2010

05-07-
2017

11-11-
2017
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Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

JIGNESH PATEL

Jigneshkumar S Patel

JINESH KAMDAR

Kamal Kumar Sharma

KHEVNA PANDYA

Khyati Rami

Kinjal Shah

KIRTANKUMAR

RAMNIKLAL RATHOD

KRUNAL PARIKH

KRUPAL T SHAH

Kushal Mehta

LIRIL DHIRAJKUMAR

SILVI

Lotiya Jugal
Vikaskumar

Madhavi Dave

MADHUSUDAN
BAROT

30

30

28

42

25

34

38

32

30

29

29

25

30

33

28

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

MCA

MPH

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MCA

M.Tech

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData

75

96

78

172

38

130

150

107

49

84

73

64

120

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2011

29-07-
2008

15-06-
2011

28-01-
2014

19-05-
2015

07-09-
2017

18-01-
2016

22-07-
2015

07-07-
2014

01-10-
2010

15-06-
2011

13-02-
2017

07-07-
2014

15-07-
2015

07-07-
2014
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Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Visiting
Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Regular
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100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

11

112

113

114

Madhvi A Bera

Mamta Pillai

Manisha Valera

MARNISH MODI

Miloni Ganatra

Monil Salot

MUDIT MOHAN

SAXENA

NEELAM BELANI

NIKESH ISHVARBHAI

PATEL

Nikunj H Dave

Nirali Bijlani

NIRMAN BHAGAT

Om Mehta

Omkar H Pabbati

Palak Joshi

29

31

26

30

29

24

50

35

44

29

26

24

28

28

25

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

MPH

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.E.

M.S

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

http://mnirfweb.cloudapp.net/Declaration/Agree/ViewDCSData
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